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Direction
Ingleston Avenue — Stance Turning Circle

70 stops

Open route schedule

Ingleston Avenue

Telephone Exchange

Church Lane

Post Office

Oak Hotel

Chip Shop

Post Office

Dryburgh Avenue

West Boreland Road

Johnstone Place

Water Works

Braes View

Sutherland Drive

Nethermains Road

Drove Loan

Bankview Terrace

Park Avenue

By-Pass Road

before Singers Place

Dickburn Crescent

Drove Loan

Route schedule
Ingleston Avenue — Stance Turning Circle

Monday 05:08-21:20

Tuesday 05:08-21:20

Wednesday 05:08-21:20

Thursday 05:08-21:20

Friday 05:08-21:20

Saturday 06:14-21:20

Sunday 07:58-21:20

Route info

Direction: Ingleston Avenue

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2517033594
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Wellpark Terrace

High Street

Peathill Road

Highland Dykes Crescent

Robertson Avenue

Norwood Court

West Of Checkbar

Power Station

Three Bridges roundabout

Frasers Garage

Coach Works

Tesco

Mariner Centre

Sheriff Court

The Hedges

Rosebank Distillery

Dollar Park

Municipal Buildings

Asda

Weir Street

Gala Bingo

Moncks Road

Callendar Business Park

George Street

Mary Square

Boyd Street

School Road

Ramsay Avenue

Council Depot



Westquarter Avenue

Woodburn Avenue

Overton Crescent

Wholequarter Avenue

Kirkwood Avenue

Tudor Court

St Margaret`s Primary School

Health Centre

Salmon Inn Road

Station

Randolph Crescent

Brightons Cross

Park Drive

Quarry Brae

Craigs Terrace

Rainhill Avenue

Ailsa Court

Police Station

Vellore Road

Stance Turning Circle



Direction
Stance Turning Circle — Ingleston Avenue

71 stops

Open route schedule

Stance Turning Circle

Vellore Road

Police Station

Ailsa Court

Rainhill Avenue

Craigs Terrace

Sunnyside Road

Park Drive

Brightons Cross

Randolph Crescent

Station

Health Centre

St Margaret`s Primary School

Tudor Court

Kirkwood Avenue

Wholequarter Avenue

Overton Crescent

Woodburn Avenue

Westquarter Avenue

Council Depot

Spinkhill

Ramsay Avenue

School Road

James Street

Mary Square

Route schedule
Stance Turning Circle — Ingleston Avenue

Monday 05:43-22:18

Tuesday 05:43-22:18

Wednesday 05:43-22:18

Thursday 05:43-22:18

Friday 05:43-22:18

Saturday 06:43-22:18

Sunday 07:53-20:22

Route info

Direction: Stance Turning Circle

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2517033594


George Street

Callendar Business Park

Moncks Road

Gala Bingo

St Andrew`s Church

Municipal Buildings

Dollar Park

Rosebank Distillery

Dorrator Road

The Hedges

Sheriff Court

Mariner Centre

Tesco

Coach Works

Frasers Garage

Three Bridges roundabout

Power Station

West Of Checkbar

Norwood Court

Highland Dykes Crescent

Peathill Road

Fairfield Avenue

High Street

Wellpark Terrace

Drove Loan

Dickburn Crescent

after Singers Place

By-Pass Road



Park Avenue

Bankview Terrace

Drove Loan

Nethermains Road

Sutherland Drive

Braes View

Water Works

Johnstone Place

West Boreland Road

Dryburgh Avenue

Post Office

Co-op

Chip Shop

Oak Hotel

Post Office

Church Lane

Telephone Exchange

Ingleston Avenue

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Falkirk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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